General Services Administration
Federal Supply Service
AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE PRICELIST
Current as of:  December 2007
Federal Supply Schedule 078 - SPORTS AND MORE – Sporting Goods Equipment for all sports; Fitness and Exercise
Equipment; Sports Clothing and Accessories, etc.  Federal Stock Class Group 78
Contract Number:  GS07F9624S     Contract Period:  Sept 1, 2006 – Aug 31, 2011
Current GSA Price List:  December 2007                                             Business Size: Small/Service Disable/Vet

      SIN 366-23:      BL-AB-C          $      37.47
1c  Hourly Rates: Not Applicable
2. Maximum Order Guideline:
        SIN 192-02:    $150,000.00
 SIN 192-08:    $150,000.00
       SIN 192-33A:  $500,000.00
       SIN 192-37B:  $500,000.00
       SIN 192-45:     $150,000.00
       SIN 192-99A:  $500,000.00
 SIN 251-1:    $300,000.00
       SIN 366-12:     $100,000.00
3. Minimum order limitation: $1.00
4. Geographic coverage:   Domestic, 50 United
States, Washington DC, Puerto Rico, U.S.
Territories, and to CONUS port/consolidation points
for orders received from overseas activities.
5.  Points of production:  286 Hallmark Circle
                 Easley SC 29640
6. Basic Discount: 7% Published prices are inclusive
of the Industrial Funding Fee (currently .75%).
7. Quantity Discount: 11 – 25 units ad’l   4%
           26+       units ad’l   2%
8. Prompt Payment Terms: 2% 10, Net 30 Days
9a. Government purchase cards accepted at or below
micro-purchase threshold:  Yes
9b. Government purchase cards accepted above the
micro-purchase threshold:  Yes
10. Foreign terms:  None
11a. Time of delivery: 60 DARO
11b.  Expedited delivery:  30 DARO with prior
         coordination contractor.
11c.  Overnight/2-day delivery:  Contact contractor
         to coordinate overnight and 2-day delivery.
11d.  Urgent requirements:  Contact contractor for
          possible accelerated delivery.
12. FOB point:  Origin, prepay and add
13a. Ordering address:  Same as contractor
13b. Ordering procedures:  Phone, FAX or GSA
         Advantage.  For BPAs go to Schedules Homepage,
14. Payment address:  Same as Contractor
15. Warranty provisions:  1-yr, manufacture defects.
16. Export packing charges:  N/A
17. Terms and conditions of government purchase
       card acceptance:  Credit Card accepted above the
                                      micro-threshold purchase level.
18. Terms and conditions of rental, maintenance and
       repair:  N/A
19. Terms and conditions of installation:  N/A
20. Terms and conditions of repair:  N/A
21. List of service and distribution points:  N/A
22. List of participating dealers:  N/A
23. Preventive maintenance:  N/A
24a. Environmental attributes:  N/A
25. Data Universal Number System Number:
146850255
26. Central Contractor Registration database:
       valid through 1/22/08
                                                                           Page 1 of 4
 Bottom Line Military Sales, LLC
PO Box 1882 Easley, SC 29640
                                  KIT COMPONENTS ARE AVAILABLE TO PURCHASE SEPERATELY